pitem NO.808

For Respondent(s)

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS I.A. No.34 of 2016 Civil Appeal No.2871/2007 STATE OF ORISSA VERSUS ORISSA PVT. MED. & DENTAL COLLEGES ASSCN (With office report) Date: 14/09/2016 This application was mentioned today. CORAM : HON' BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE HON' BLE MR. JUSTICE A.M. KHANWILKAR For Appellant(s) (For Applicant) Mr. Shibashish Misra, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following ORDER

List I.A. No.34 of 2016 in the next week before an appropriate Bench.

(Ashok Raj Singh) (Veena Khera)

Court Master Court Master

COURT NO.1

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA

SECTION XIA

Appellant(s)

Respondent(s)